
B.Sc. (Fashion Designing) 4th  (July 17 2025)  May, 2025

 

RollNo RegdNo Name
FatherNa

me

MotherNa

me
Result

Max_Mark

s

CollegeNa

me
cre_ear

23045151
26723000

001

ABHIROO

P KAUR

BRAR

HARPREE

T SINGH

BRAR

SUKHPAL

KAUR
409

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045153
26723000

003

ARSHPRE

ET KAUR

SATINDE

R SINGH
PREETI R [FCT]

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045154
26723000

004

BISHNU

KUMARI

BK

NETRA

BAHADUR

BK

GITA BK 479

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045155
26723000

005

HARKIRA

T KAUR

SWARAN

SINGH

AMARJEE

T KAUR
439

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045156
26723000

006

HARPREE

T KAUR

NACHHAT

AR SINGH

KAMALJE

ET KAUR
431

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045157
26723000

007

HARSHDE

EP KAUR

BALWIND

ER SINGH

JASWIND

ER KAUR
344

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h



23045158
26723000

008

HARSHIT

A DHIMAN
RAJESH NEELAM 370

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045161
26723000

011
JIYA

SUNIL

KUMAR

DEVKI

RANI
456

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045162
26723000

012

JYOTI

KUMARI

BANKA

KAUSWA

HA

MEENA

DEVI
414

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045163
26723000

013

KHUSHI

JAIN

GYAN

CHAND

JAIN

SAMTA

JAIN
453

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045165
26723000

015

KOMAL

KUMARI
JAIPAL JYOTI 467

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045166
26723000

016
KUMKUM

SURINDE

R

SHARMA

SAVITA

DEVI
442

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045167
26723000

017

LAWANYA

SHARMA

ASHOK

SHARMA

SUSHILA

KUMARI
518

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h



23045168
26723000

018

MAHI

NAYYAR

SANJAY

NAYYAR

NISHU

NAYYAR
432

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045169
26723000

019
MOHINI

UMA

KANT
REKHA 327

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045171
26723000

021
NEHA

MANISH

KUMAR

GAUR

REENA 465

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045172
26723000

022
NITIKA

KAMLESH

KUMAR

SUNITA

DEVI

R [TRE &

FAC]

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045173
26723000

023
NITIKA

PAWAN

KUMAR

BOBBY

DEVI
341

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045175
26723000

025

PRABHJO

T KAUR

GURCHA

RAN

SINGH

KARAMJIT

KAUR

R [HIC ,

TRE &

FAC]

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045177
26723000

027

PRIYA

SINGH

CHANDRA

PRAKASH

SINGH

SANGEET

A SINGH
389

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h



23045179
26723000

029
RENU KALLU

GUDDA

DEVI
412

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045180
26723000

030

SAMBHAV

I

BHANDAR

I

VIJAY

SINGH

BHANDAR

I

MEENA

BHANDAR

I

437

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045181
26723000

031
SANIA

VINOD

KUMAR

REETA

RANI
537

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045182
26723000

032
SHIVANI

NAR

SINGH

AMRAWA

TI SINGH
459

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045183
26723000

033

SHIVANI

SHARMA

NARESH

KUMAR

SHARMA

KANCHAN

KUMARI
428

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045184
26723000

034
SHRADHA

PRAMOD

KUMAR

DEWEDI

NEERAJ 512

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h

23045185
26723000

035
TRISHA TILAKRAJ

RAJNI

DEVI
R [TRE]

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h



23045186
26723000

036

YASHPRE

ET KAUR

RAMINDE

R SINGH

MANJEET

KAUR
444

Govt.Hom

e Science

college ,

Sector-10 ,

Chandigar

h


